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GREEN-RAINBOW STATE COMMITTEE MAN

2012

Berkshire,

Hampshire,
Franklin &
Hampden
District

Adams 2
Alford
Ashfield 1

Becket
Blandford

Buckland 2
Charlemont
Cheshire 2
Chester
Chesterfield 1

c

Clarksburg
Conway
Cummington
Dalton
Egremont

Florida
Goshen
Great Barrington
Hancock
Hawley

Heath
Hinsdale
Huntington
Lanesborough
Lee

1

1

2
1

2

1

2

Lenox
Middlefield
Monroe
Monterey
Mount Washington

New Ashford
New Marlborough

.

NORTH ADAMS...
Otis
Peru

11

1

4

1

1

1

PITTSFIELD
Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Sandisfield....

30
2

Savoy
Sheffield 3
Shelburne 2
Stockbridge 5
Tyringham

Washington
West Stockbridge
Westhampton
Williamsburg 2

Williamstown 4

3

3
1

2
3
3

1 2

1

1

3
1

2

1

2

11

1

1

4

1

4

1

1

2

1

34
2

1

5
2
5

1

2
4

Windsor
Worthington 2 2 4

TOTALS 87 19 106
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State Primaries

September 6, 2012

Number of voters enrolled in parties

as ofAugust 17, 2012 by precincts.

Number of registered voters and people

who voted at State Primaries

State Election

November 6, 2012

Nmber of registered voters and
people who voted at the

State Election and Local Elections.
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